Page  1
Autec Power Systems
 667 E Cochran St, Simi Valley, CA93065
Tel:    (805)522-0888
Fax:   (805)522-8777 www.autec.com
19 December 2014
Model
Output

Fax:   (805)522-8777 www.autec.com
19 December 2014
PART NUMBER BUILDER
L = LED Driver, S = S Series
W = Wide Input Voltage 90~305 Vac
C = Constant Current
S = Single Output
Rated Current, 035 350mA
Output Power (Watts)
LSWCD150X
XX
S = Metal Case
T = Class I Input (3 Wire)
   LSWCD040S035ST-x x = W for Wide Case or Blank
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AUTEC IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ISSUES ARISING FROM ERRORS OR OMMISIONS
D = Dimming
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.